ALP2400TLSPEC      | P1
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
The ALP-2400TL is an Architectural Grade, LED extrusion profile
designed for linear LED strips up to 24.6mm (0.97in) wide and
recessed applications. Made from high quality aluminum, these

ALP-2400TL
Length Lens
ORDERING CODE
FR - Frosted
damp
ratedRECESSED
MOUNT INDOOR OUTDOOR
F I E L D
CUTTABLE
96 - 96”
48 - 48"
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP2400TLSPEC      | P2
2.76”
(70MM)
0.32”
(8MM)ALP2000TL-STB |  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
(sold separately)
ALP2400TL-EC |  END CAP
(sold separately)
ALP-2400TL 1” Wide Aperture Trimless Corner LED Profile
0.32”
(8MM)
1.30” (33MM)
ALP2000TL-INB |  INTERNAL CONNECTOR
(sold separately)